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40+ 741980 100420 NO. 39 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 16.76 25.70

ACOUSTIC GUITAR 711412 100460 Jan/Feb 31/03/2025 12/05/2025 12.33 18.90

AIRFIX MODEL WORLD 105470 100790 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 12.55 19.25

AIRLINER WRLD S/F 105485 100800 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 15.65 23.99

ALL ABOUT HISTORY 105500 100890 NO. 150 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.08 16.99

ANALOG SCI-FI FACT 704552 100400 Jan/Feb 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 15.59 23.90

ART OF WATERCOLOUR 185930 100270 NO. 1 31/03/2025 16/06/2025 17.58 26.95

ARTIST AND ILLUSTRATORS 105565 100860 November 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 13.50 20.70

ARTIST PROFILE> 446195 100150 NO. 70 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 16.30 24.99

AUST PERSONAL COMPUTER> 403845 100900 NO. 543 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.07 13.90

AUTABUY 777756 100760 December 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 12.72 19.50

BEANO 105690 103440 23 November 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.89 7.50

BEST OF BRITISH 105710 100800 November 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 10.50 16.10

BHG AMER PATCH &QUIL 892473 100400 NO. 192 31/03/2025 12/05/2025 17.41 26.70

BIKE 105720 100810 February 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.08 16.99

BIKE RIDER> 581716 100720 Apr/May 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 9.10 13.95

BOATING NZ 507895 100830 April 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.07 13.90

BURDA STYLE 109146 100550 NO. 12 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 14.34 21.99

BZ HOW IT WORKS 109575 100900 NO. 197 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.08 16.99

CHAT 108365 103500 5 DEC 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 5.35 8.20

CLASSIC & SPORTS CAR 108390 100820 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 10.37 15.90

CLASSIC PORSCHE 108460 100590 NO. 110 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 12.38 18.99

CLASSIC TRAINS 731892 100270 Winter 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 14.48 22.20

COMBAT AIRCRAFT 108520 100800 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.67 17.90

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 103560 20 November 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 10.37 15.90

COWBOYS & INDIANS 730571 100500 January 2025 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 12.39 19.00

DEALS ON WHEELS 507960 100880 NO. 385 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 6.52 10.00

DECANTER 108745 100820 December 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 10.11 15.50

DELICIOUS SPECIAL 403580 100340 Italian Cookbook 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 8.47 12.99

DENIZEN> 581330 100270 Autumn 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 9.72 14.90

DIE CUTTING ESSENTIALS 107329 100470 NO. 123 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 17.87 27.40

DIECAST COLLECTOR 196190 100820 January 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 17.58 26.95

DIRT BIKE 732585 100800 December 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.72 14.90

DISCOVER 737171 100480 Nov/Dec 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 7.50 11.50

DISH> 507975 100420 NO. 120 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 9.46 14.50

DISNEY PRINCESS 108073 100290 NO. 536 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.78 14.99

DR WHO 108850 100880 NO. 610 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 15.65 23.99

ELLE DECOR USA 731210 100590 November 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 12.72 19.50

ENGLISH WOMAN'S WEEKLY 114520 103520 18 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 3.91 5.99

ENKI 107025 100600 Vol 64 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 16.30 24.99

EVERYDAY POCKET PUZZLES 229555 100420 NO. 166 31/03/2025 12/05/2025 3.59 5.50

FAMILY CRISS CROSS 105766 100700 NO. 362 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 5.38 8.25

FAMILY TREE (UK) 109105 100840 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 24.59 37.70

FARM MACHINERY JOURNAL 109115 100790 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 8.93 13.70

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 103480 22 November 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 8.47 12.99

FASHION QUARTERLY 508035 100250 Autumn 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 10.40 15.95

FAVORITE VARIETY PUZZLE 680672 100590 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.61 17.80

FEATURED FILL-INS JUMBO 674683 100840 January 31/03/2025 21/04/2025 11.05 16.95
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FILL INS SPECIAL 676912 100570 February 31/03/2025 21/04/2025 11.05 16.95

FINESCALE MODELER 740183 100550 Jan/Feb 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 17.15 26.30

FIT AND WELL SERIES 100114 100550 NO. 56 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 16.24 24.90

FLYER 994830 101770 NZLL REBRAND 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 0.00 0.00

FLYER BZ 994810 100120 FOODSTUFFS 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 0.00 0.00

FLYER NRL TRADING CARDS 920746 100000 FLYER 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 0.00 0.00

FLYER STUFF 1 917371 100550 EASTER VALUE PACK 31/03/2025 14/04/2025 0.00 0.00

FTL FAVOURITES 199720 100850 NO. 450 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 8.41 12.90

GRAZIA 109350 102280 25 November 31/03/2025 14/04/2025 8.47 12.99

HARPERS BAZAAR USA 751850 100660 Dec/Jan 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 15.59 23.90

HARVARD BUS REVIEW> 808101 100400 Nov/Dec 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 19.56 29.99

HEAVY DUTY> 422102 100420 NO. 199 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 9.75 14.95

HELLO 109445 103560 10 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 5.86 8.99

HERITAGE TRACTOR 108164 100270 NO. 30 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 8.41 12.90

HOME NZ 508085 100380 Apr/May 31/03/2025 2/06/2025 9.75 14.95

HOME NZ FLYER 917831 100010 APR/MAY 25 31/03/2025 2/06/2025 0.00 0.00

HOOFBEATS 418900 100390 V 46-5 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 5.54 8.50

HORNBY MAGAZINE 109545 100810 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 13.50 20.70

HOT ROD USA 756431 100720 Winter 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 24.72 37.90

HOUSE & GARDEN UK 212900 100810 January 2025 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.12 13.99

ICONS 107336 100450 NO. 46 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.08 16.99

IMAGINE FX 109610 100860 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 13.69 20.99

INSPIRED FOR LIFE SERIES 100079 100590 NO. 68 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.78 14.99

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 103630 27 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 6.49 9.95

IT GIRL> 446170 100840 April 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 6.52 9.99

JAGUAR WORLD UK 109685 100870 January 25 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 12.26 18.80

JUXTAPOZ 758561 100260 Winter 31/03/2025 19/05/2025 15.98 24.50

KEYS GENERAL TRANSPORT SERIES 108126 100020 FAMILY CARS 70's 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 16.95 25.99

KIWI GARDENER> 508110 100830 April 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 5.54 8.50

KRASH> 446160 100880 April 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 6.52 9.99

LITERARY REVIEW 201274 100740 November 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 13.11 20.10

LIVE YOURSELF HAPPY 107541 100000 Issue 2 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 18.20 27.90

LIVING ETC 109795 100820 January 25 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.78 14.99

LOVE PATCHWK QUILTING 109845 100870 NO. 144 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 13.04 19.99

LUCKY BREAK 508145 103630 07 APR 25 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 3.25 4.99

MAG PACK STUFF LTD 508180 100710 Easter Value Pack 31/03/2025 12/05/2025 9.72 14.90

MOJO S/F 110070 100810 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 12.38 18.99

MY WEEKLY> 110585 103470 7 December 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.24 6.50

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC KIDS NZ > 456780 100860 NO. 121 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 6.52 9.99

NEW IDEA 571410 103960 7 April 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.04 6.20

NEW IDEA SPECIALS 571420 100650 FOOD 31/03/2025 9/06/2025 7.50 11.50

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 103570 22 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 7.82 11.99

NRL STARTER CARD PACK 298550 100000 2025 31/03/2025 29/09/2025 9.78 15.00

NRL STARTER PACK - DAIRIES 298565 100000 2025 31/03/2025 29/09/2025 9.78 15.00

NRL TRADING CARDS 298540 100000 2025 31/03/2025 29/09/2025 3.26 5.00

NRL TRADING CARDS - DAIRIES 298555 100000 2025 31/03/2025 29/09/2025 3.26 5.00

NRL TRADING CARDS - WW 298570 100000 2025 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 3.26 5.00
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NZ AUTOCAR 508570 100760 April 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 8.41 12.90

NZ GARDENER> 508595 100840 April 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 5.80 8.90

NZ HOT ROD> 508615 100830 April 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 9.78 15.00

NZ LIFE & LEISURE> 508630 100410 NO. 120 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 9.46 14.50

NZ LISTENER 508645 103330 05 APR 25 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.88 7.49

NZ LOGGER 581550 100770 April 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 6.20 9.50

NZ PROPERTY INVESTOR> 557850 100810 April/May 31/03/2025 2/06/2025 8.15 12.50

NZ RUGBY NEWS> 508665 100660 April 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 8.15 12.50

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 103330 07 APR 25 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.04 6.20

PEOPLE'S FRIEND 110710 103470 30 November 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.50 6.90

PEPPA PIG 198441 101450 NO. 402 31/03/2025 21/04/2025 10.43 15.99

PF POCKET NOVELS 110765 101760 NO. 1031 31/03/2025 14/04/2025 6.52 9.99

POPULAR MECHANICS 800390 100450 Nov/Dec 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 12.72 19.50

POSTER NRL TRADING CARDS 920747 100000 POSTER 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ LISTENER 918655 103330 05 APR 25 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 103330 07 APR 25 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 103610 07 APR 25 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 0.00 0.00

PRIVATE EYE 139443 101740 NO. 1637 31/03/2025 21/04/2025 6.20 9.50

PROGRESS PUZZLES WORD FINDER 446184 100190 NO. 21 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 6.52 9.99

PUZZLER - THE PUZZLER (UK) 113930 100950 NO. 661 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 5.86 8.99

PUZZLER CODE BREAKERS> 405960 100410 NO. 105 31/03/2025 19/05/2025 6.85 10.50

PUZZLER Q POCKET CODEWRD COLL 110820 100870 NO. 208 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 5.21 7.99

PUZZLER SIMPLY SUDOKU> 406015 100550 NO. 85 31/03/2025 12/05/2025 5.15 7.90

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CODEWRD 105786 100870 NO. 105 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 5.71 8.75

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CROSSWRD 105784 100870 NO. 105 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 5.71 8.75

RACK CARD HOME NZ 919340 100100 HOME OF THE YEAR 31/03/2025 2/06/2025 0.00 0.00

RAILFAN & RAILROAD 806370 100660 December 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 17.41 26.70

RECORD COLLECTOR 112770 100880 Christmas 24 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 15.98 24.50

RETRO GAMER 100085 100600 NO. 265 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 10.76 16.50

RR MODEL CRAFTSMAN 806610 100760 December 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 17.41 26.70

SCIENTIFIC AMERICAN> 819204 100790 November 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 15.85 24.30

SHINDIG 190538 100800 NO. 158 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 13.63 20.90

SIGHT & SOUND 244403 100720 WINTER 24 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 16.17 24.80

SIMPLY SEWING 112940 100820 NO. 128 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 13.04 19.99

SLAM (US) 847930 100300 Dec/Jan 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 18.91 29.00

SPARKLE WORLD 198494 101030 NO. 346 31/03/2025 21/04/2025 8.41 12.90

STEAMWORLD 113035 100800 January 2025 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 13.69 20.99

SUBMACHINE 581986 100130 NO. 15 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 13.01 19.95

SUDOKU MONTHLY 239510 100860 NO. 239 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 4.24 6.50

TAKE A BREAK 113095 103430 NO. 49 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 3.78 5.80

THATS LIFE 413111 103720 7 April 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 3.25 4.99

THE ECONOMIST 114555 103530 22 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 13.04 19.99

THE ENGLISH GARDEN 113195 100870 January 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 13.37 20.50

THE GUARDIAN WEEKLY 113905 103580 28 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 9.46 14.50

THE NEW YORKER 808300 103260 18 November 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 15.13 23.20

THE OLDIE UK 107256 100560 December 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 17.22 26.40

THE SHED> 509040 100420 Apr/May 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 11.73 17.99

THE SPECTATOR 113955 103480 22 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 9.78 14.99
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THE ULTIMATE 80's COLLECT 106778 100000 Issue 6 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 19.50 29.90

THRASHER 842002 100790 December 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.05 16.95

THREADS 802042 100320 Winter 31/03/2025 26/05/2025 13.63 20.90

TV GUIDE National 509047 103640 5 April 31/03/2025 14/04/2025 2.09 3.20

UNIQUE CARS 406605 100900 NO. 502 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 8.45 12.95

UNO LIFESTYLE MAGAZINE 581653 100280 NO. 67 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 9.72 14.90

VERANDA 882201 100400 Nov/Dec 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 17.41 26.70

VICTORIA 862221 100440 Nov/Dec 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 12.65 19.40

VOGUE KNITTING SPECIAL 855612 100130 NORO ISSUE 25 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 13.57 20.80

VOGUE USA 855262 100730 November 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 12.98 19.90

WHO WEEKLY 480470 103500 31 March 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.70 7.20

WILD 405782 100150 NO. 195 31/03/2025 30/06/2025 9.75 14.95

WISDEN CRICKET 105510 100800 NO. 83 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 12.33 18.90

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 103610 07 APR 25 31/03/2025 7/04/2025 4.04 6.20

WOMANS WKLY FICTION SPECIAL 114405 100830 ISSUE 50 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 6.03 9.25

WOODSMITH 858641 100390 Dec/Jan 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 12.98 19.90

WORLD OF CROSS STITCHING 114465 100870 NO. 354 31/03/2025 5/05/2025 13.04 19.99

WORLD SOCCER 114470 100880 December 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.61 17.80

YACHTING MONTHLY 114490 100880 December 31/03/2025 28/04/2025 11.41 17.50

YOURS UK 114815 101750 12 November 31/03/2025 14/04/2025 6.03 9.25
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